Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
391-T42_M
Abrasive High-Performance Cutting
Discs for Metal
PRODUCT DETAILS
• High performance discs for cutting all types of
metal
• High performance discs for cutting all types of
metal
• Extended product life resulting in less downtime
and waste
• Reduced risk of muscle fatigue due to low
vibration
• Free of Iron, Sulphur and Chloride
• OSA certified, in accordance with EN12413
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
3911-115-T42-M 115 mm 2,5 mm 22,23 mm 62 g
3911-180-T42-M 180 mm 3,2 mm 22,23 mm 190 g
3911-125-T42-M 125 mm 2,5 mm 22,23 mm 73 g
3911-230-T42-M 230 mm 3,2 mm 22,23 mm 320 g
3911-150-T42-M 150 mm 2,5 mm 22,23 mm 106 g